CHANGE ORDER

No. Three Final

FPROTECT: Ama Pump Station and Ferce Main DATE OF ISSUANCE: Dee. 13, 2000

OWNER: St. Charles Parish
Wastewater Regionalization Program

(Name, Ame, LA
Address)

CONTRACTOR: D&O Contractors  QWNER's Parish Project No._5-98-01-01

ENGINEER: Camp Dresser & McKee Inc.
CONTRACT FOR:  $1,538,117.30
EMGINEER's Projecf: No. B285-22583 -A

You are directed to make the following changes in the Coniract Docturents:

Description:  Additional ime added to contract see attachment No.1

Purpose of Change Order:  adjust time due o delay in getting power to the pump station

Atlachments; (st documents supporting change)

See Attachment No. one

|y PERB L WL BIHERA S\ Sl 1o pump s BOfarmie da Page 1 Df 2



CHANCGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME:
Original Contract Price _ Original Contract Time
$1,538,117.50 3 270

days or date
Previous Change Order No. - Tto 2 Net change from previous Change Orders
$ - 4313.51 5 16

days
Conlract Price Prior to this Change Order Contract Time Prior lo this Change Order
% __1533803.79 $ 286 davs

days or date
Net decrease of this Changs Order Net Increase of this Change Order
$_=0- N 52 davs

days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Time with all approved Change
Orders Orders
7.1,533.803.79 $ 518 days

days or date

This change order inchudes not only all direct costs of Contractor such as labor, material, job
overhead, and profit markup but also includes any costs for modifications or changes in sequence
of work to be performed, delays, rescheduling, disruptions, extended direct or genera] overhead,
acceleration, material or other escalation which includes wages, and other impact costs.

APFROVED: 'APPROVED:,
by M_ﬁ“ Zém?-—:by \'\f“v\ L \\'\f\
Engineer Owner// Cobiractor  \
Daniel M. Gerrity, P.E. Albert Laque M. O"Malley

A\ MOLSVRAWORDPROC\ Cut i, Bl crivu pramps matinn CEHsenMed dor Fage 2 Df 2



